Обсяг виробленої будівельної продукції за видами у 2018 році

(остаточні дані)
(тис.грн)

	
	Січень
	Січень-лютий
	Січень-березень
	Січень-квітень
	Січень-травень
	Січень-червень
	Січень-липень
	Січень-серпень
	Січень-вересень
	Січень-жовтень
	Січень-листопад
	Січень-грудень

	Будівництво
	319076
	629607
	970064
	1403684
	1920971
	2512438
	3191539
	3876603
	4621910
	5450859
	6175944
	7401180

	Будівлі
	236339
	484747
	738341
	1065959
	1380867
	1717758
	2066178
	2407290
	2804091
	3271028
	3705361
	4432464

	житлові
	72079
	164356
	261279
	370269
	464608
	552074
	658527
	775127
	899384
	1044346
	1176954
	1294132

	нежитлові
	164260
	320391
	477062
	695690
	916259
	1165684
	1407651
	1632163
	1904707
	2226682
	2528407
	3138332

	Інженерні споруди
	82737
	144860
	231723
	337725
	540104
	794680
	1125361
	1469313
	1817819
	2179831
	2470583
	2968716


